Brush Type Brush Part Diameter French Size Overall Length Color
ITB2-30-2 2.0 mm 6 fr 30 cm White
ITB2-60-2 2.0 mm 6 fr 60 cm White
ITB2-30-4 4.0 mm 12 fr 30 cm Black
ITB2-60-4 4.0 mm 12 fr 60 cm Black
ITB2-30-6 6.2 mm 18 fr 35 cm Blue
ITB2-60-6 6.2 mm 18 fr 65 cm Blue
ITB-30-9 9.0 mm 27 fr 35 cm Green
ITB-60-9 9.0 mm 27 fr 65 cm Green
ITB-30-12 12.0 mm 36 fr 35 cm Gray
ITB-60-12 12.0 mm 36 fr 65 cm Gray
ITB2-30-15 15.0 mm 45 fr 35 cm Red
ITB2-60-15 15.0 mm 45 fr 65 cm Red
ITB2-30-20 20.0 mm 60 fr 35 cm Orange
ITB2-60-20 20.0 mm 60 fr 65 cm Orange
ITB2-30-25 25.0 mm 75 fr 35 cm White
ITB2-60-25 25.0 mm 75 fr 65 cm White
HMARK.COM • 800.521.6224 • HEALTHMARK@HMARK.COM HMMKT038-001
ITB Brush Guide